
Rental Karting 06.02.2025
Igora Drive

6 January 2025
Result of Heat - 13
Rental

Winter Karting - 450 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps

2 Kart 2 1:09.724 6  1 23.238 

6 Kart 6 1:10.547 1 0.823 2 0.823 22.966 

15 Kart 15 1:11.415 6 0.868 3 1.691 22.686 

8 Kart 8 1:13.332 7 1.917 4 3.608 22.097 

11 Kart 11 1:14.250 6 0.918 5 4.526 21.826 

22 Kart 22 1:15.372 3 1.122 6 5.648 21.497 

1 Kart 1 1:16.464 6 1.092 7 6.740 21.197 

10 Kart 10 1:17.858 5 1.394 8 8.134 20.816 

5 Kart 5 1:18.436 4 0.578 9 8.712 20.656 

9 Kart 9 1:18.744 3 0.308 10 9.020 20.576 

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:09.724  in lap  6  by  nbr. 2 : Kart 2 ()

Results: Timekeeping by  :  

Page 1 of  1


